2024 Local Government Election - Cost Estimate

Tenterfield Shire Council

Projects / Deliverables

Ballot Papers

Call Centre

Counting and Results - Centralised
Counting and Results - Declaration Voting
Event Staffing

Information Technology

Logistics

Postal Voting Services

Venues

Voter Awareness

Financial Services

Constitutional Referendum

Council Poll

TOTAL (excluding GST)
GST

TOTAL (including GST)

Note

as at 30th January 2023

This estimate is based on the Council election being fully contested

Shared resources will be utilised where practical

€

NSW
Electoral
Commission

Amount

948

1,618

1,514
39,839
1,793
3,695
2,635
17,305
3,121

685

73,153
7,315

80,468



