

2024 Local Government Election - Cost Estimate as at 30th January 2023

Tenterfield Shire Council

Projects / Deliverables	Amount
Ballot Papers	948
Call Centre	1,618
Counting and Results - Centralised	-
Counting and Results - Declaration Voting	1,514
Event Staffing	39,839
Information Technology	1,793
Logistics	3,695
Postal Voting Services	2,635
Venues	17,305
Voter Awareness	3,121
Financial Services	685
Constitutional Referendum	-
Council Poll	-
TOTAL (excluding GST)	73,153
GST	7,315
TOTAL (including GST)	80,468

Note

This estimate is based on the Council election being fully contested

Shared resources will be utilised where practical